
#

#
#

8

8

8

8

88

8

8

88 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8
8

8

8

8

88
8 8

8
88

8

8

8
8

8
8
8
88
88
88 8

8

8
8

88
8

8
88

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8
8

88

8

8

8

8 8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8 8

8

8 8

8

88
8

8

88
88

8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
888

8

8
8

88

8 8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

88
8

8

88

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8 8

8 8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8 8
8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8
88

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

88

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
88

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8
8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8
8

88
8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

888

8

8

8

88

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8

8
8

8 8

8

8 8

8

8 8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

888

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8
8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

()

()

()

!

!

!

!?+

Úð ÑØ

ÑÔ§

ÑØ

!

â

â

!dô

!dô

!dô

!dô

ÑØ

ÑÜ

Div C

Div K
Div Y

DP-20

DP-25

DP-10

ICP

Barker
Reservoir

Caribou
Ranch

Lakewood
Reservoir

DP-15

H-1

H-10

Lakewood
Reservoir

COUNTY ROAD 126

MAGNOLIA
DR

SUGARLOAF RD

CARIBOU DR

RIDGE RD

INDIAN PEAKS DR

STINKYGULCH
RD

LAZY
Z

RD

GORDON CREEK RD

LAZY Z RD

SILVER POINT DR

NA

VAJO TR
L

LAKEVIEW DR

W 1ST ST

W 3RD ST

W BREED ST

PEAK TO

PEAK
HWY

COUNTY ROAD 68

PEAKVIEW DR

E 2ND ST

AL
PINE

DRE STATE HIGHWAY 119

BONANZA DR

E 1ST ST

BOULDER CANYON DR
CO UN

TY
HIG

HWAY 103

PEAK TO
PEAK

HWY

SC
HOOL RD

WINIGER GULCH RD

E 5TH ST

TWIN SISTERS RD

WO
LF

TO
NG

UE

RD

DOE TRL

PINE GLADE RD

BA
RK

ER

RD
RANGE

RD

PONDEROSA DR
CUMBERLAND GAP R D

VALLEY VIEW DR

COLD SPRING RD

SWITZERLAND PARK
RD

HUM MER DR

HUM MER

DR

RI
DG

E
RD

EA
ST

ST

NS
KY VIEW DR

CO
UGAR RUN

PORTE
R

RA

NCH RD

AL
PIN

E

DR

PI
NE

CL
IFF

TRL

HURRICANE HILL DR

CONIFE R
DR

ASP
EN

GROVE
CT

HAUL
RD

SHERWOOD RD

ASPEN WAY

SW
ITZ

ERL AN D TR L

WILDEWOO D DR

FOREST RD

FORS Y TH
E RD

RO
CK

Y KNOBLN

COUNTY
ROAD

103

A LP
IN

E
DR

COU
NTY

ROAD 97

SHADY HOLLOWRD

SUMMER
ACCESSRD

105°25'W105°26'W105°27'W105°28'W105°29'W105°30'W105°31'W
40

°0
'N

39
°5

9'N
39

°5
8'N

39
°5

7'N
Cold Springs Fire
CO-BLX-000457

Operations Field Map
July 14, 2016

528 Acres
Perimeter as of

7/13/2016 @1800hrs 

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

.
 Glenda Torres

 7/13/2016
 7:09:57 PM

() Division

ÑÓ Camp

! Drop Point

!?+ Fire Origin

ÑÔ§ Helibase

â Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

!dô Pump

ÑÕ Repeater

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑØ Water Source

# Mine Hazard Locations

8 Structures

Evacuation Area

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line


